This is to certify that balance standing to the Credit of [0017 ] - SAVING DEPOSIT INDIVIDUALS 

A/C No. 164001700015422 in the name of CP SAURABH ANIL PATANKAR PROPOSED SNEHA COMPLEX 

119 TOWER SAHA SANSTHA MARY as at the close of the business on Date 13-Jan-2025 was Rs. 

7700.00 CR (Rs Seven Thousand Seven Hundred And Zero Paise only) 

Sigri~ture of Account Holder 

Note :Unless a Constituent notifies Bank immediately of any discrepancy found by him in the statement 
ot account it will be taken that he was found the balance in the account as correct. 

TRAL CO-OPERATIVE BANK LTD.